TAD-MC-DataSheet 240816.doc 24.08.2016
Page 1
TECHNICAL DATA
Characteristics
Part number:
Capacitance
nF
Rated
Voltage
VDC
Toler-
ance
%
Test
Voltage
V
DF 10Hz
MAX
(%)
Dimension(mm)
L D dΦ
V-MC1 1.0 630 10 1100 0.1 18 8 0.8
V-MC2 2.2 630 10 1100 0.1 22 7.5 0.8
V-MC4 4.7 630 10 1100 0.1 22 7.5 0.8
V-MC10 10 630 10 1100 0.1 22 9 0.8
V-MC22 22 630 10 1100 0.1 22 8.5 0.8
V-MC33 33 630 10 1100 0.1 20 12 0.8
V-MC47 47 630 10 1100 0.1 22 11.5 0.8
V-MC68 68 630 10 1100 0.1 20 16 0.8
V-MC100 100 630 10 1100 0.2 32 10 0.8
V-MC150 150 630 10 1100 0.2 32 12 0.8
V-MC220 220 630 10 1100 0.2 32 14.5 0.8
V-MC470 470 630 10 1100 0.2 37 19.5 0.8
V-MC680-160 680 160 10 250 0.2 30 17.5 0.8
Main Specific Reference Data & Test Method:
Item Performance Test method AQL(%)
Capacitance See list above
Test frequency:1.0±0.02KHz